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Acrylate Silica Silica
Coating Clad Core

Numerical
ApertureFiber Name

Operating 
Wavelength Coating Type Part Number

Carbon/Poly 1310 11
Poly 1310 11

Carbon/Acrylate 1310 16
Poly 1310 21

Poly 1550 17

1310/1550 nm
1310/1550 nm

1310/1550 nm
1310/1550 nm

1550

9.3/10.5
9.3/10.5

6.7/7.5
5.1/5.8

7.5

0.11
0.11

0.16
0.21

0.17

125/155 µm
125/155 µm

125/250 µm
125/155 µm

125/155 µm

Carbon/Polyimide
Polyimide

Carbon/Dual Acrylate
Polyimide

Polyimide

BF04447
BF04446

BF06631
BF06160-02

BF06158-02

Specialty Coated

MFD at Operating
Wavelength

Clad/Coating
Diameter

Numerical
ApertureFiber Name

Operating 
Wavelength Coating Type Part Number

630 11
780 11

820 16

630 nm
780 nm

820 nm

4.3
5.4

4.1

0.11
0.11

0.16

125/245 µm
125/245 µm

125/245 µm

Dual Acrylate
Dual Acrylate

Dual Acrylate

CF04247-02
CF04247-03

CF04246-04

Short Wavelength

MFD at Operating
Wavelength

Clad/Coating
Diameter

Acrylate

PYROCOAT Silica Silica
Coating Clad Core

PYROCOAT Hermetic Silica Silica
Coating Carbon Layer Clad Core

Carbon/Poly

Poly

19

PLEASE NOTE:
All drawings are not to scale.


